Configure Print

Code

040
267

Options
DA2
K32
K34
23P
233
266
513
546
DA3
P47
235
501
852
DA4
608
640
DA5
448
502
531
DG3
P29
P31
486
5U4
772
DP1
u25
536
810
877
H31
788
L3B
RO1
u26
242
367
401
443
463
464
51U
540
897
D07
D10
D16

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

Description

MODEL: 2020 C300W4
Black
AMG Cranberry Red Leather

Driver Assistance Package
Active Lane Change Assist
Route-Based Speed Adaptation
Driver Assistance Package
DISTRONIC PLUS with Steering Assist
DISTRONIC PLUS with Steering Assist
Speed Limit Assist
Speed Limit Assist
Parking Assistance Package
Parking Package
PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Asisst
Surround View System
Advanced Alarm
Exterior Lighting Package
Adaptive Highbeam Assist
LED Intelligent Light System
Multimedia Package
TOUCHPAD
Navigation Map Updates included for 3-years
COMAND w/Navigation and Voice Control
AMG Line
AMG Line Interior
AMG Line Exterior
Sport Suspension
Diamond Grille
AMG Sportline
Premium Package
llluminated Door Sills
SiriusXM® Radio w/ Free Trial Term
Burmester® Surround Sound System
64-Color Ambient Lighting
Natural Grain Grey Oak Wood Trim
19" AMG Multispoke Wheels
Heating for Multifunction Steering Wheel
Summer High-Performance Tires
Floormats
Passenger Memory Seat w/ Adj. Thigh Support
Live Traffic
Heated & Ventilated Front Seats
Heated Steering Wheel
Head-Up Display
12.3" Digital Instrument Cluster
Black Fabric Headliner
Power Rear-Window Sunshade
Inductive Wireless Charging & NFC Pairing
Wheel Locking Bolts
Rear Spoiler, Body Color
LED Logo Projectors

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

Vehicle Information
2020 C300wW4

Price
$43,400

$1,620

$1,700

$1,150

$900

$1,250

$2,000

$1,500

$500

$350

$1,030
$250
$1,100
$750

$440
$200
$150
$350
$275

$58,915
$995
$59,910
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